Keene_WallPack_DualSelect_SpecSheet www.stonco.com  01/21 page 1 of 2
Wall Mount
Wall Pack DualSelect
60W and 100W
Ordering guide
Luminaire
WP
Wattage Generation
SCT-G2
Voltage
10
Finish
BZ
WP Wall Pack 60 28W/40W/60W
100 70W/80W/90W/100W
SCT-G2    CCT Selectable 30K/40K/50K,
80CRI, Integrated Daylight
Sensor, Generation 2
10 120-347V BZ Bronze
Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing and lens frame
with heat and impact resistant borosilicate
glass lens.
IP Rating
LED light engine is weather proof sealed in
a luminaire rated IP65.
Electrical
Driver efficiency (>84% at full load). Available in
120-347V.
LED Board and Array
1 or 2 Chip on Board (Mid-power) LEDs.
Selectable Color temperature 3000K, 4000K,
5000K. Minimum CRI of 70.
Mounting
Mounts to standard 3-½” to 4” round and